

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1509 Version: 1 Name: 2019 Adopted Municipal Budget

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/23/2019 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 9/24/2019 Final action: 9/24/2019

Title: Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending

Type of Service: Adopting Resolution

Purpose: Section 2, Adoption of the 2019 Municipal Budget.

Budget Year: 2019

Public Hearing Date: Tuesday, September 24, 2019 at 10:00 A.M.

Amendment to be Published on: September 21, 2019

Amount: \$715,155,312.90

Budget Period: January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019

Additional Information:

Certified copy of this resolution must be submitted to the Division of Local Government Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/24/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
9/24/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass